IA-3118-E
V0517  Specifications are subject to change without notice
16 Relays, 16 Isolated D/I
TCP/IP Controlled,
IA Daisy-Chain Series
 16 Relays, 16 Isolated D/I
TCP/IP Controlled, IA Daisy-Chain

Module size: 265x115x45 mm
Weight: 572 gr
Ordering Information
IA-3118-E-P 16-ch Relay, 16-ch Digital Inputs
TCP/IP Controlled
IA-3118H-E-P High voltage monitor range
90-300VAC
IA-3118-U2i-P 16-ch Relay, 16-ch Digital Inputs
USB or RS-232 Controlled
IA-3118H-U2i-P High voltage monitor range
90-300VAC